
Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP) 
 

2008 Nationwide and International Vision Rates 
 
 
 
 

 
Biweekly Premium 

 

 
Monthly Premium 

 
 
 
 
 

Plan Name 

 
 
 
 

Telephone  
& 

Website 
 

 
 
 
 

Plan 
Option 

 
 Self 
Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One

 
Self & 
Family 

 
 Self 
Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One

 
Self & 
Family  

 
Standard 

 

 
$3.97 

 

   
$7.95 

 

 
$11.93 

 

  
$8.60 

 

 
$17.23 

 

 
$25.85 

 

 
FEP BlueVision 
 

 
1-888-550-2583 

fepblue.org 
  

High 
 

 
$5.01 

 
$10.02 

 
$15.03 

 
$10.86 

 
$21.71 

 
$32.57 

 
Standard 

 

 
$2.76 

 

 
$5.41 

 

  
 $8.05 

 

 
$5.98 

 

 
$11.72 

 

 
$17.44 

 

 
Spectera 

 
1-866-375-3263 

spectera.com/myfedvision 
  

High 
 

 
$3.59 

 
$7.01 

 
$10.45 

 
$7.78 

 
$15.19 

 
$22.64 

 
Standard 

 

 
$3.82 

 

   
$7.66 

 

 
$11.48 

 

 
$8.28 

 

 
$16.60 

 

 
$24.87 

 

 
VSP (Vision 
Service Plan) 
 

 
1-800-807-0764 
choosevsp.com 

 
High 

 

 
$5.40 

 
$10.82 

 
$16.22 

 
$11.70 

 
$23.44 

 
$35.14 

 
 
 
 


