## Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP)

## 2008 Nationwide and International Vision Rates

			Biweekly Premium			Monthly Premium		
Plan Name	Telephone & Website	Plan Option	Self Only	Self Plus One	Self & Family	Self Only	Self Plus One	Self & Family
FEP BlueVision	on 1-888-550-2583 fepblue.org	Standard	\$3.97	\$7.95	\$11.93	\$8.60	\$17.23	\$25.85
		High	\$5.01	\$10.02	\$15.03	\$10.86	\$21.71	\$32.57
Spectera	1-866-375-3263 spectera.com/myfedvision	Standard	\$2.76	\$5.41	\$8.05	\$5.98	\$11.72	\$17.44
		High	\$3.59	\$7.01	\$10.45	\$7.78	\$15.19	\$22.64
VSP (Vision Service Plan)	1-800-807-0764 choosevsp.com	Standard	\$3.82	\$7.66	\$11.48	\$8.28	\$16.60	\$24.87
		High	\$5.40	\$10.82	\$16.22	\$11.70	\$23.44	\$35.14